ROLLED STEEL BANDSAW BLADE
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Specifications

Ideal for

Solid wood <

s

Nl <

Firewood

« Toothed, planed, finished, tensioned, set and cut.

« Sold by the roll of 50 m in a dispenser box.

« Triangular toothing geometry lying down.

+ Spacing in mm.

« Unit price per metre.
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Consult
our 8000 reference
on our website E

Pitch (TPI) Reference
4 129.06.504
6 129.06.506
6 129.10.406
6 129.10.506
8 129.10.508
6 129.10.606
8 129.10.608
6 129.15.406
6 129.15.506

Barcode

3510781290028

3510781290035

3510781290042

3510781290066

3510781290073

3510781290080

3510781290097

3510781290127

3510781290141
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You can find all references in our catalogue or on our website.

Find the achievements of our partner craftsmen on our social networks. @ @



